PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
89 October Hill Road  •  Holliston MA 01746 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
PD683 & PD688
LOOP-POWERED METERS
• 2 V drop (5.7 V with backlight)
• 5 Digit LCD, 0.6" (15.2 mm) High

calibrated signal source make the PD683 & PD688 the ideal choice for
process display applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PD683-0K0* Loop-Powered Panel Meter for Safe Area
PD684-0K1 Loop-Powered Rate/Totalizer for Safe Area
PD688-0K0* FM & CSA Approved Loop-Powered Panel Meter
PD689-0K1 FM & CSA Approved Loop-Powered Rate/Totalizer
Enclosures and Accessories
Model # of
Meters
Description Mounting
PDA2407 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Inside Cover
PDA2410 3 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Inside Cover
PDA2411 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Inside Cover
PDA2601 1 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2602 2 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2603 3 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2604 4 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2605 5 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2606 6 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2701 1 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2702 2 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2703 3 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2704 4 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2705 5 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2706 6 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2801* 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Cover
* Quick Shipment Program product, typically shipped within 2 working days
PD683 & PD688 Loop-Powered Meters                 Instruction Manual
4
Table of Contents